Weston #8 Heavy Duty Electric Meat Grinder &
Sausage Stuffer (575 watt)

Model Number: 33-0201-W

UPC: 834742006194

The Weston No. 8, Electric Meat Grinder doubles as a sausage stuffer and features a compact design for easy storage. Its powerful 575
watt motor is ideal for grinding any wild game or domestic meat at home, grinding 2-3 Ibs. per minute. Included with the grinder are
three stainless steel grinding plates (3mm fine; 5mm medium; 7mm coarse); a stainless steel grinding knife; a sausage stuffing funnel
for perfect sausage every time; a grinder tray; and a stomper (which doubles as a storage compartment for accessories). Seen on Food
Network's "The Next Iron Chef" and "Love of the Hunt TV," it's a favorite among chefs and hunters alike for its portability and

power.

Bullet Copy Powerful 575 watt 3/4 HP motor (120 Volt/60 Hz)

Grinds 2-3 Ibs per minute
Forward and reverse operation

Large grinding tray

Item Dimensions

Item Dimensions Height 10.25

Item Dimensions Width 14.00
Item Dimensions Depth 11.63
Item Dimensions Cube 0.9658015046296296

Item Dimensions Weight 10.550



Master Pack Qty
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube

Master Pack Weight

2

11.25

12.31

28.81

2.3089264322916666

22.60



